<._ Llkratiki

Marco para estufa de
chimenea Nadia 8 L
anchura del marco 70
mm

SKU: BLENDA70/NADIA/8/L EAN: 5903751135661

93,46 €

Datos técnicos
Informacion complementaria

EAN 5903751135661

Fecha de publicacién: 20-05-2024

Parametros fisicos

Anchura (cm)
Altura (cm)
Profundidad (cm)

Peso (kg)

Paginal/2

57.9

63.9
6.4

3.46
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